

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6957 OF 2003

VINDHYACHAL DUBEY (DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ KISHORE TEWARI(DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)
(With office report dt.13/11/2007)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 9 is dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master