

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6957 OF 2003
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

VINDHYACHAL DUBEY (DEAD) & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ KISHORE TEWARI(DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent,bringing LRs on record

Date: 14/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

14. Await return of notice of Lrs. of respondent No.
List the matter on 31.10.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar